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Results - 2015 3AA True Team Section Meet
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEHS-MN1 1:54.23

Mitchell, Lara Voss, Deidree

Joerger, Jenna Mitchell, Olivia

29.03 32.48 25.1927.53

ARHS-MN2 1:55.62

Wenman, Anna Tolan, Grace

Boerboom, Carissa Barabash, Taylor

28.47 33.55 25.2028.40

AERHS-MN3 1:57.72

Kunz, Callie Lewis, Lauren

Maatta, Kayla Bachman, Kyra

30.04 33.73 25.5928.36

BRHS-MN4 1:58.78

Bailey, Mackenzie O'Brien, Amanda

O'Brien, Amber Klein, Macy

31.01 33.35 25.8028.62

BERHS-MN5 2:00.19

Smoley, Paige Wangensteen, Chloe

Watanabe, Sydney Olson, Gretchen

30.80 33.53 26.3629.50

BEHS-MN6 2:00.47

Holm, Sanya Hopewell, Isabelle

Gulsvig, Alyssa Hoffman, Allie

31.79 33.82 26.8228.04

AAPPL-MN7 2:00.99

Duong, Andrea T Dougan, Claudia

Duong, Vivien L Gram, Anika

32.33 34.86 26.1227.68

CERHS-MN8 2:02.96

Stephan, Ella Pace, Caitlin

Smith, Max Xia, Susan

32.16 34.55 24.8931.36

DERHS-MN9 2:03.43

Kiefat, Emily Smith, Ali

Dahl, Emily Becker, Simone

31.44 34.47 27.4630.06

BAPPL-MN10 2:06.15

Winters, Mady D Gram, Sydney A

Ullery, Megan Roepke, Grace O

32.52 35.12 27.8330.68

CEHS-MN11 2:06.35

Gaertner, Maria Randall, Allie

McGrane, Andrea McGrane, Emily

31.95 37.27 27.0530.08

AWOOD-MN12 2:06.89

Parker, Laura Lu, Jessica

Pokrandt, Kayley Fong, Ella

31.66 35.49 28.1531.59

APARK-MN13 2:07.02

Pomeroy, Emma Quinn, Julia

Cachuela, Tiana Reckinger, Kate

32.67 37.57 28.4928.29

CRHS-MN14 2:09.82

Nissly, Micah Simms, Julia

Valencia, Sofia Thibodo, Dana

34.67 36.26 28.9229.97

DEHS-MN15 2:09.83

Keller, Anna Julian, Sidney

Holm, Erika Jurisch, Maddie

34.22 37.42 26.8231.37

BWOOD-MN16 2:12.04

Lutton, Lindsay Mueller, Mara

Klund, Anika Wenzel, Kelsey

34.04 35.09 20.4842.43

DRHS-MN17 2:14.39

Frater, Ivy Nygaard, Greta

Jackson, Meridath Putman, Annika

1:10.89 35.07 28.43

CWOOD-MN18 2:22.06

Cochrane, Maya Wall, Gabi

Stevenson, Elle Hunt, Megan

37.73 41.33 30.4332.57

BPARK-MN19 2:28.23

Goecke, Hazel Malecha, Julia

Oden, Sierra Schlinger, Lea

35.15 43.69 34.1835.21

CAPPL-MN20 2:29.65

Roepke, Sarah Blyakher, Davita

Shaw, Kelsey Meyer, Nicole

36.42 38.40 32.1642.67

DAPPL-MN21 2:32.92

Pearson, Gabriella T Azzam, Farrah

Nyberg, Grace Wartiick, Laken

39.30 38.91 31.5943.12

CPARK-MN22 2:33.33

Riepe, Nicole Schluetter, Hannah

Vang, Angelena Larson, Alyssa

42.38 37.49 29.6843.78

DWOOD-MN23 2:34.63

Schardt, Calyn Klein, Quincie

Lomnicki, Betsy Doyle, Abby

42.36 44.48 32.7735.02

DPARK-MN24 2:58.46

Schmitz, Kaitlyn Bergersen, Else

Ripka, Maddie Nelson, Cheyenne

40.74 51.85 29.4356.44

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNMcLean, Keely1 2:01.35

28.03 30.67 30.9031.75

EHS-MNBucki, Erin2 2:02.00

28.83 30.66 31.2431.27

EHS-MNLenertz, Jennifer3 2:03.85

28.73 31.51 31.9531.66

ERHS-MNRabino, Sophie4 2:05.27

28.53 31.41 32.7032.63

ERHS-MNSchmitz, Sydney5 2:06.48

28.39 31.95 33.2132.93

RHS-MNToenges, Linde6 2:07.63

29.81 32.69 31.8833.25

PARK-MNPomeroy, Emma7 2:09.00

29.55 32.14 33.8733.44

EHS-MNTierney, Keely8 2:09.04

29.80 32.81 32.8633.57

ERHS-MNMortenson, Elizabeth9 2:09.69

30.63 32.89 32.9733.20

ERHS-MNRauker, Grace10 2:09.71

30.52 32.91 32.9433.34

EHS-MNBrüggemann, Lena11 2:10.11

28.96 32.80 33.5234.83

APPL-MNQuinones, Amber12 2:11.32

30.83 33.23 33.1334.13

WOOD-MNBosch, Kelly13 2:12.05

30.22 32.78 34.9534.10

RHS-MNJohnston, Anna14 2:12.09

29.81 32.72 35.0334.53

RHS-MNLunn, Shannon15 2:14.14

31.09 34.34 33.6735.04

WOOD-MNWenzel, Kelsey16 2:14.86

30.82 33.61 35.4534.98

WOOD-MNVitela, Sophia17 2:18.32

31.23 35.16 35.8636.07

WOOD-MNPokrandt, Kayley18 2:19.53

33.12 35.53 34.9535.93

PARK-MNGeorge, Rochelle19 2:22.64

33.08 37.06 36.5635.94

APPL-MNVan De Veire, Mikayla20 2:26.03

31.87 36.23 39.1038.83

APPL-MNAzzam, Farrah21 2:28.75

33.57 36.39 39.9938.80

PARK-MNFoster, Kaelyn22 2:32.60

36.55 39.69 36.5539.81

APPL-MNPearson, Gabriella T23 2:44.76

36.90 41.35 42.9343.58

PARK-MNBergersen, Else24 2:53.81

37.31 44.56 1:31.94

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNWenman, Megan1 2:09.35

27.55 32.38 29.7539.67

ERHS-MNLewis, Lauren2 2:16.02

29.47 34.53 30.9241.10

ERHS-MNMaatta, Kayla3 2:19.14

30.06 34.48 32.2542.35

EHS-MNJoerger, Jenna4 2:19.21

29.67 36.78 31.0841.68

RHS-MNTolan, Grace5 2:19.24

29.94 35.17 33.1440.99

WOOD-MNVitela, Gabby6 2:19.78

31.23 34.75 31.7642.04

EHS-MNVoss, Deidree7 2:22.37

31.39 38.17 32.4940.32

PARK-MNCachuela, Tiana8 2:22.75

29.79 1:20.09 32.87

ERHS-MNWatanabe, Sydney9 2:23.63

30.75 37.11 33.4442.33

EHS-MNMitchell, Lara10 2:23.81

32.32 35.24 32.4343.82

RHS-MNBoerboom, Carissa11 2:24.49

30.37 36.54 33.2944.29
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EHS-MNGulsvig, Alyssa12 2:25.22

29.71 37.82 33.9443.75

RHS-MNValencia, Sofia13 2:27.55

30.66 36.23 34.5446.12

APPL-MNGram, Sydney A14 2:28.04

32.83 38.13 35.3741.71

ERHS-MNWangensteen, Chloe15 2:28.80

35.79 37.51 35.0640.44

APPL-MNDuong, Andrea T16 2:31.89

33.62 36.25 34.7247.30

APPL-MNUllery, Megan17 2:33.97

32.48 41.03 34.4046.06

WOOD-MNLu, Jessica18 2:35.90

34.05 41.85 37.2342.77

WOOD-MNFong, Ella19 2:39.97

35.56 43.28 33.5447.59

PARK-MNReckinger, Kate20 2:40.86

33.95 40.37 36.9049.64

WOOD-MNLutton, Lindsay21 2:43.35

36.58 40.34 35.7950.64

PARK-MNQuinn, Julia22 2:44.58

35.94 43.13 38.6646.85

APPL-MNBlyakher, Davita23 2:57.72

38.18 50.77 41.1447.63

PARK-MNMalecha, Julia24 2:57.84

41.08 49.43 40.0247.31

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNHutchins, Cassandra1 24.98

EHS-MNMitchell, Olivia2 25.55

WOOD-MNParker, Melissa3 25.66

ERHS-MNBachman, Kyra4 25.83

RHS-MNKlein, Macy5 25.96

RHS-MNBarabash, Taylor6 25.98

APPL-MNDuong, Vivien L7 26.23

WOOD-MNWall, Madi8 26.68

EHS-MNBrüggemann, Lena9 26.99

APPL-MNGram, Anika10 27.06

ERHS-MNWitikko, Robbyn11 27.08

ERHS-MNOlson, Gretchen12 27.15

EHS-MNHopewell, Isabelle13 27.40

EHS-MNHoffman, Allie14 27.58

ERHS-MNBachman, Kolbe15 28.02

RHS-MNNissly, Micah16 28.62

APPL-MNLee, Julia17 28.78

WOOD-MNEhle, Kate18 29.02

PARK-MNMcNearney, Chloe19 29.59

PARK-MNFiglmiller, Kate20 29.96

WOOD-MNHunt, Megan21 30.59

APPL-MNPearson, Espy R22 30.67

PARK-MNVang, Angelena23 36.34

PARK-MNRipka, Maddie24 41.39

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Score

WOOD-MNMiller, Meghan1 473.80

ERHS-MNBurleigh, Olivia2 421.45

EHS-MNGartner, Jess3 381.60

RHS-MNHoltz, Andrea4 360.45

WOOD-MNBrino, Erin5 358.95

APPL-MNWartiick, Laken6 345.90

APPL-MNGilmore, Macy7 344.80

WOOD-MNGrinde, Ali8 326.45

EHS-MNStevens, Samantha9 324.95

APPL-MNMiller, Grace10 304.70

EHS-MNGore, Olivia11 294.85

APPL-MNPearson, Espy R12 277.70

EHS-MNKamper, Britta13 274.45

ERHS-MNRapp, Sydney14 248.20

WOOD-MNKress, Lauren15 245.15

RHS-MNVolkert, Alexis16 239.10

RHS-MNBusse, Faith17 239.00

ERHS-MNBretoi, Alyssa18 219.30

RHS-MNBusse, Amelia19 199.95

ERHS-MNSambasivam, Divya20 191.60

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNWenman, Megan1 58.79

27.94 30.85

RHS-MNWenman, Anna2 59.13

28.14 30.99

EHS-MNJoerger, Jenna3 1:00.51

28.63 31.88

APPL-MNDuong, Vivien L4 1:02.38

28.86 33.52

ERHS-MNMaatta, Kayla5 1:02.63

29.64 32.99

EHS-MNBucki, Erin6 1:02.88

29.80 33.08

ERHS-MNWatanabe, Sydney7 1:03.09

29.99 33.10

ERHS-MNKunz, Callie8 1:03.85

29.61 34.24

APPL-MNGram, Anika9 1:04.06

29.98 34.08

PARK-MNCachuela, Tiana10 1:04.10

30.78 33.32

RHS-MNO'Brien, Amber11 1:04.75

30.34 34.41

EHS-MNGulsvig, Alyssa12 1:05.45

31.14 34.31

EHS-MNGaertner, Maria13 1:07.94

31.67 36.27

ERHS-MNDahl, Emily14 1:08.84

31.77 37.07

APPL-MNUllery, Megan15 1:09.76

32.66 37.10

RHS-MNSimms, Julia16 1:11.16

32.30 38.86

WOOD-MNPokrandt, Kayley17 1:12.03

32.96 39.07

WOOD-MNStevenson, Elle18 1:13.21

33.55 39.66

PARK-MNReckinger, Kate19 1:14.17

33.44 40.73

APPL-MNBlyakher, Ilana20 1:17.77

36.03 41.74

WOOD-MNKlund, Anika21 1:19.16

37.29 41.87

PARK-MNOden, Sierra22 1:22.34

38.30 44.04

WOOD-MNLomnicki, Betsy23 1:25.85

39.95 45.90

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNHutchins, Cassandra1 54.99

26.36 28.63

WOOD-MNParker, Melissa2 55.20

26.83 28.37

ERHS-MNBachman, Kyra3 56.18

26.96 29.22

RHS-MNBarabash, Taylor4 56.82

28.03 28.79

EHS-MNLenertz, Jennifer5 56.84

27.50 29.34

RHS-MNKlein, Macy6 57.82

27.42 30.40

WOOD-MNWall, Madi7 57.84

27.86 29.98

RHS-MNO'Brien, Amanda8 57.85

28.29 29.56

ERHS-MNSchmitz, Sydney9 58.20

28.24 29.96

APPL-MNDougan, Claudia10 58.50

27.97 30.53

EHS-MNRandall, Allie11 59.81

28.32 31.49

EHS-MNMcGrane, Emily12 1:00.49

28.66 31.83

ERHS-MNXia, Susan13 1:00.99

28.79 32.20

APPL-MNQuinones, Amber14 1:01.10

29.22 31.88

WOOD-MNWenzel, Kelsey15 1:01.28

29.75 31.53

EHS-MNHoffman, Allie16 1:01.61

29.48 32.13

APPL-MNRoepke, Grace O17 1:02.16

29.25 32.91

ERHS-MNBachman, Kolbe18 1:02.82

29.94 32.88

APPL-MNLee, Julia19 1:03.39

30.70 32.69

WOOD-MNEhle, Kate20 1:04.02

30.22 33.80
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PARK-MNGeorge, Rochelle21 1:05.52

31.70 33.82

PARK-MNMcNearney, Chloe22 1:06.68

32.06 34.62

PARK-MNFiglmiller, Kate23 1:08.08

32.50 35.58

PARK-MNBergersen, Else24 1:19.39

36.90 42.49

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNMcLean, Keely1 5:25.74

28.80 32.19 33.1733.24

33.25 33.68 33.64 34.20

33.63 29.94

WOOD-MNVitela, Gabby2 5:26.06

29.92 32.70 33.3133.14

33.39 33.28 33.51 32.65

32.80 31.36

ERHS-MNRabino, Sophie3 5:37.46

29.01 32.08 34.1533.46

34.32 34.70 35.05 35.33

35.18 34.18

EHS-MNTierney, Keely4 5:39.76

30.12 33.20 34.5534.24

34.31 34.71 35.05 34.77

34.92 33.89

ERHS-MNMortenson, Elizabeth5 5:41.30

32.32 34.29 35.0034.87

34.79 34.40 34.25 34.47

33.96 32.95

ERHS-MNRauker, Grace6 5:45.18

31.38 34.32 34.9034.99

35.10 35.09 35.41 35.11

35.41 33.47

EHS-MNMcGrane, Andrea7 5:46.55

30.76 34.19 34.9434.99

35.23 34.99 35.40 35.78

35.47 34.80

RHS-MNToenges, Linde8 5:49.20

30.39 33.72 35.6234.87

35.80 35.41 35.89 36.48

36.09 34.93

RHS-MNValencia, Sofia9 5:51.92

30.59 33.31 35.4034.70

35.66 35.79 36.34 36.83

37.28 36.02

PARK-MNPomeroy, Emma10 5:51.95

29.82 32.64 35.8834.66

36.10 36.99 36.71 36.61

36.86 35.68

ERHS-MNKenney, Maggie11 5:53.84

32.15 35.04 35.9635.51

36.16 36.13 36.61 36.18

35.86 34.24

WOOD-MNMueller, Mara12 5:54.36

31.51 34.59 35.4635.55

36.11 37.03 36.77 36.68

36.38 34.28

WOOD-MNBosch, Kelly13 5:55.51

31.09 34.56 36.3436.16

36.61 37.36 37.27 36.19

35.80 34.13

EHS-MNMcCann, Amanda14 6:02.28

32.65 35.51 36.9737.07

37.38 37.58 37.18 36.90

35.92 35.12

EHS-MNMayne, McKenna15 6:05.75

32.53 35.40 37.0936.50

36.72 37.15 37.60 37.63

38.12 37.01

RHS-MNLunn, Shannon16 6:13.34

32.63 36.46 37.4338.02

38.42 38.11 38.64 38.17

38.71 36.75

APPL-MNAzzam, Farrah17 6:28.78

34.23 37.84 39.5338.89

40.32 39.78 39.73 39.70

39.88 38.88

APPL-MNVan De Veire, Mikayla18 6:31.22

33.69 38.30 39.5139.39

39.78 40.04 40.88 40.95

41.28 37.40

PARK-MNRiepe, Nicole19 6:40.82

35.04 39.64 40.4840.32

40.29 41.41 41.49 41.84

41.34 38.97

PARK-MNFoster, Kaelyn20 6:42.82

36.15 40.38 41.7940.93

42.26 41.32 41.58 41.27

41.57 35.57

PARK-MNSchlinger, Lea21 6:44.33

34.97 39.06 41.7640.27

42.69 42.06 40.98 41.54

41.46 39.54

APPL-MNRoepke, Sarah22 6:45.46

35.30 40.11 41.0841.04

41.45 42.23 41.70 42.68

42.03 37.84

WOOD-MNWellens, Hannah23 6:53.81

36.10 40.36 43.1343.09

42.61 42.19 42.99 43.21

41.39 38.74

APPL-MNDubois, Sarah24 8:55.53

39.62 46.59 55.0651.55

56.94 57.90 1:58.65 57.98

51.29

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARHS-MN1 1:41.86

Hutchins, Cassandra O'Brien, Amanda

Barabash, Taylor Wenman, Megan

25.43 26.74 24.2225.47

AEHS-MN2 1:43.10

Joerger, Jenna Bucki, Erin

Lenertz, Jennifer Mitchell, Olivia

26.12 25.91 25.0426.03

BRHS-MN3 1:46.90

Klein, Macy Johnston, Anna

Toenges, Linde McLean, Keely

26.15 26.87 26.6627.22

AWOOD-MN4 1:47.62

Wall, Madi Vitela, Gabby

Bosch, Kelly Parker, Melissa

26.96 27.51 25.1228.03

AAPPL-MN5 1:47.75

Gram, Anika Quinones, Amber

Dougan, Claudia Duong, Vivien L

27.51 27.48 26.0526.71

AERHS-MN6 1:48.11

Bachman, Kolbe Olson, Gretchen

Schmitz, Sydney Rabino, Sophie

54.93 26.28 26.90

BEHS-MN7 1:48.33

Gulsvig, Alyssa Hopewell, Isabelle

Brüggemann, Lena Hoffman, Allie

27.82 26.97 27.0026.54

CRHS-MN8 1:51.82

Simms, Julia Thibodo, Dana

Lunn, Shannon Nissly, Micah

27.27 28.63 27.9228.00

BERHS-MN9 1:52.14

Wangensteen, Chloe Chen, Joanna

Witikko, Robbyn Stephan, Ella

29.17 28.50 27.4727.00

BWOOD-MN10 1:53.86

Fong, Ella Parker, Laura

Wenzel, Kelsey Lu, Jessica

29.17 28.14 28.3828.17

DRHS-MN11 1:54.03

Bailey, Mackenzie Putman, Annika

Natoli, Emma Frater, Ivy

28.53 28.17 28.3428.99

CEHS-MN12 1:54.09

Randall, Allie Mayne, McKenna

Tierney, Keely Gaertner, Maria

28.81 28.01 28.0629.21

DERHS-MN13 1:54.26

Smoley, Daphne Duran, Marisa

Meifert, Morgan Pace, Caitlin

29.04 28.74 27.6828.80

DEHS-MN14 1:54.63

Plaschko, Nicole McGrane, Andrea

Holm, Erika Jurisch, Maddie

32.28 27.08 27.2228.05
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BAPPL-MN15 1:54.81

Ullery, Megan Lee, Julia

Van De Veire, Mikayla Duong, Andrea T

29.36 28.17 27.8829.40

CERHS-MN16 1:55.03

Dahl, Emily Becker, Simone

Anderson, Anna Mortenson, Elizabeth

29.80 28.80 27.9628.47

CWOOD-MN17 1:58.46

Ehle, Kate Mueller, Mara

Vitela, Sophia Lutton, Lindsay

30.15 29.03 29.6129.67

APARK-MN18 2:00.53

McNearney, Chloe Quinn, Julia

Figlmiller, Kate Malecha, Julia

30.76 29.08 31.4229.27

DWOOD-MN19 2:02.25

Cochrane, Maya Hunt, Megan

Pokrandt, Kayley Doyle, Abby

30.18 30.64 32.3029.13

CAPPL-MN20 2:02.53

Winters, Mady D Blyakher, Davita

Blyakher, Ilana Pearson, Espy R

29.95 31.87 30.9029.81

BPARK-MN21 2:04.22

Schluetter, Hannah Larson, Alyssa

Foster, Kaelyn Riepe, Nicole

31.32 30.26 31.3731.27

DAPPL-MN22 2:11.55

Bolsoni, Elizabeth Pearson, Gabriella T

Meyer, Nicole Roepke, Sarah

36.12 31.74 31.4132.28

CPARK-MN23 2:14.14

George, Rochelle Goecke, Hazel

Nelson, Cheyenne Vang, Angelena

31.25 32.46 36.3134.12

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-MNWenman, Anna1 1:00.45

29.90 30.55

ERHS-MNLewis, Lauren2 1:00.55

30.12 30.43

EHS-MNMitchell, Lara3 1:00.78

30.24 30.54

ERHS-MNSmoley, Paige4 1:03.98

30.71 33.27

ERHS-MNKunz, Callie5 1:04.62

31.34 33.28

RHS-MNBoerboom, Carissa6 1:04.85

31.64 33.21

RHS-MNBailey, Mackenzie7 1:05.63

31.61 34.02

EHS-MNHolm, Sanya8 1:07.97

33.21 34.76

RHS-MNO'Brien, Amber9 1:08.17

33.38 34.79

WOOD-MNParker, Laura10 1:08.34

33.24 35.10

APPL-MNDuong, Andrea T11 1:08.36

33.33 35.03

ERHS-MNKiefat, Emily12 1:08.94

32.58 36.36

EHS-MNMcGrane, Emily13 1:09.25

34.20 35.05

APPL-MNWinters, Mady D14 1:09.53

33.81 35.72

APPL-MNGram, Sydney A15 1:10.60

34.82 35.78

EHS-MNGaertner, Maria16 1:10.70

34.96 35.74

WOOD-MNLutton, Lindsay17 1:11.34

34.55 36.79

WOOD-MNVitela, Sophia18 1:13.70

35.98 37.72

PARK-MNGoecke, Hazel19 1:15.38

37.13 38.25

WOOD-MNKlund, Anika20 1:15.70

37.28 38.42

PARK-MNSchlinger, Lea21 1:18.93

39.13 39.80

PARK-MNOden, Sierra22 1:20.16

APPL-MNPearson, Gabriella T23 1:24.92

42.69 42.23

PARK-MNSchmitz, Kaitlyn24 1:29.40

42.55 46.85

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

EHS-MNMitchell, Olivia1 1:10.13

32.87 37.26

EHS-MNVoss, Deidree2 1:10.86

33.38 37.48

ERHS-MNWangensteen, Chloe3 1:11.84

34.40 37.44

ERHS-MNOlson, Gretchen4 1:13.66

34.09 39.57

EHS-MNHopewell, Isabelle5 1:14.24

34.80 39.44

RHS-MNO'Brien, Amanda6 1:14.34

35.19 39.15

RHS-MNTolan, Grace7 1:14.40

35.53 38.87

ERHS-MNSmith, Max8 1:14.70

34.94 39.76

APPL-MNDougan, Claudia9 1:15.63

35.76 39.87

ERHS-MNPace, Caitlin10 1:16.43

35.64 40.79

WOOD-MNLu, Jessica11 1:17.28

36.66 40.62

RHS-MNJohnston, Anna12 1:17.54

37.13 40.41

RHS-MNSimms, Julia13 1:18.91

37.50 41.41

APPL-MNBlyakher, Ilana14 1:20.81

38.61 42.20

WOOD-MNMueller, Mara15 1:21.91

38.38 43.53

EHS-MNJulian, Sidney16 1:22.05

39.02 43.03

APPL-MNRoepke, Grace O17 1:22.13

38.83 43.30

PARK-MNQuinn, Julia18 1:24.04

40.18 43.86

APPL-MNBlyakher, Davita19 1:25.39

40.17 45.22

WOOD-MNFong, Ella20 1:26.27

40.76 45.51

PARK-MNSchluetter, Hannah21 1:27.68

41.39 46.29

PARK-MNMalecha, Julia22 1:28.35

40.99 47.36

WOOD-MNWall, Gabi23 1:29.13

41.98 47.15

PARK-MNLarson, Alyssa24 1:31.54

43.92 47.62

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARHS-MN1 3:39.89

Hutchins, Cassandra Wenman, Anna

McLean, Keely Wenman, Megan

26.33 55.29 54.9626.54

26.52 55.87 25.69 53.77

AERHS-MN2 3:47.52

Bachman, Kyra Kunz, Callie

Rabino, Sophie Lewis, Lauren

27.45 57.35 57.0927.26

27.39 57.89 26.37 55.19

AEHS-MN3 3:49.28

Mitchell, Lara Brüggemann, Lena

Lenertz, Jennifer Bucki, Erin

28.22 57.90 57.8627.69

27.23 56.94 26.65 56.58

BRHS-MN4 3:56.00

O'Brien, Amber Toenges, Linde

Valencia, Sofia Tolan, Grace

28.34 59.10 58.5828.27

27.84 58.59 28.27 59.73

AWOOD-MN5 3:56.52

Wall, Madi Vitela, Gabby

Bosch, Kelly Parker, Melissa

28.99 59.37 1:00.7029.08

28.91 1:00.42 26.66 56.03

BERHS-MN6 3:59.33

Schmitz, Sydney Xia, Susan

Bachman, Kolbe Maatta, Kayla

27.96 58.28 59.9628.27

29.30 1:02.75 27.59 58.34
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Results - 2015 3AA True Team Section Meet
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

CRHS-MN7 4:02.33

Lunn, Shannon Bailey, Mackenzie

Johnston, Anna Boerboom, Carissa

29.02 1:00.72 1:03.2830.07

28.48 59.66 27.87 58.67

CERHS-MN8 4:03.90

Mortenson, Elizabeth Watanabe, Sydney

Witikko, Robbyn Smoley, Paige

29.79 1:00.91 59.7028.55

28.92 1:00.77 29.53 1:02.52

DERHS-MN9 4:06.02

Rauker, Grace Chen, Joanna

Dahl, Emily Kenney, Maggie

30.27 1:02.13 1:00.4628.69

29.48 1:01.92 29.60 1:01.51

BEHS-MN10 4:06.82

McGrane, Emily Tierney, Keely

Voss, Deidree Randall, Allie

29.55 1:02.00 1:03.2529.80

29.64 1:01.16 28.73 1:00.41

APARK-MN11 4:12.86

Cachuela, Tiana Reckinger, Kate

McNearney, Chloe Pomeroy, Emma

28.77 59.25 1:06.2931.12

31.28 1:06.95 28.71 1:00.37

DRHS-MN12 4:13.26

Nissly, Micah Natoli, Emma

Thibodo, Dana Putman, Annika

30.54 1:04.24 1:04.1031.00

29.17 1:02.97 29.24 1:01.95

CEHS-MN13 4:13.99

McGrane, Andrea Julian, Sidney

Holm, Sanya Mayne, McKenna

30.03 1:02.79 1:06.2032.34

29.99 1:03.20 29.09 1:01.80

AAPPL-MN14 4:16.06

Lee, Julia Roepke, Grace O

Quinones, Amber Winters, Mady D

30.79 1:04.51 1:04.9530.43

28.76 1:01.15 30.85 1:05.45

DEHS-MN15 4:17.21

Plaschko, Nicole McCann, Amanda

Holm, Erika Keller, Anna

30.53 1:04.77 1:05.6930.96

29.39 1:03.22 29.42 1:03.53

BWOOD-MN16 4:27.93

Vitela, Sophia Klund, Anika

Cochrane, Maya Ehle, Kate

31.53 1:05.56 1:08.4333.18

32.22 1:07.33 30.77 1:06.61

BPARK-MN17 4:28.99

George, Rochelle Oden, Sierra

Figlmiller, Kate Foster, Kaelyn

31.63 1:05.91 1:08.2133.11

31.02 1:05.97 33.16 1:08.90

BAPPL-MN18 4:32.05

Blyakher, Ilana Van De Veire, Mikayla

Gram, Sydney A Roepke, Sarah

33.66 1:11.95 1:06.4131.10

30.43 1:02.65 33.74 1:11.04

CWOOD-MN19 4:38.01

Hunt, Megan Wall, Gabi

Stevenson, Elle Wellens, Hannah

33.62 1:09.06 1:11.1733.97

32.64 1:09.43 32.54 1:08.35

CPARK-MN20 4:44.74

Larson, Alyssa Riepe, Nicole

Goecke, Hazel Schlinger, Lea

33.52 1:09.34 1:13.3235.09

34.19 1:11.79 34.42 1:10.29

CAPPL-MN21 4:47.12

Pearson, Espy R Wartiick, Laken

Azzam, Farrah Meyer, Nicole

33.96 1:12.30 1:14.4135.86

32.49 1:07.90 35.02 1:12.51

DWOOD-MN22 4:57.50

Schardt, Calyn Doyle, Abby

Lomnicki, Betsy Klein, Quincie

33.66 1:12.62 1:22.2535.25

28.38 1:15.54 28.79 1:07.09

DPARK-MN23 5:15.76

Nelson, Cheyenne Schluetter, Hannah

Schmitz, Kaitlyn Bergersen, Else

36.88 1:17.98 1:13.4434.07

39.41 1:22.40 37.89 1:21.94

DAPPL-MN24 5:31.60

Shaw, Kelsey Nyberg, Grace

Bolsoni, Elizabeth Dubois, Sarah

40.60 1:24.12 1:21.3337.09

38.33 1:24.35 37.60 1:21.80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Rosemount High School 1038

2. East Ridge High School 1009

3. Eagan High School 969

4. Woodbury High School 624

5. Apple Valley High School 558

6. Park High School 289


